2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Gary Bynon, Head Coach
e Lauren Bynon, Asst Coach
« Bill York

Players (15)

NAME

Carlie Rzeszotarski
Peyton Felix
Alexa Belanger
Sophia Tassone
Sophia Goss
Sophia Commisso
McKenna Law
Leah Scalise
Sarah Robbins
Kiera Hartpence
Jenna Vaughan
Callie Chevalier
Danielle DeBonis
Abigail Harper
Sophie Chevalier

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS
Girls Varsity Volleyball
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Athletics Director: Joe Scalise
Assistant: Tricia Chevalier

88 Lakehill Rd

Burnt Hills, NY, 12027

(518) 399-9141
www.bhbl.org/Athletics/index.cfm
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